Releases - October 10, 2016

DOC # Last Name First Name Middle Name Type of Release

166580
127725
274009
255519
286282
189708
207089
244719
285177
255318
285587
182589

Basham Jarod
Bell Travis
Everett Crystal
Knight Joe
Gipson Charles
Peek Tyrone
Grimes Ronald
Barrows Jeremy
Gibson Chadwick
Jefferson Cheyla
Rayens Eddie
Motherhead Charles

Michael
A
Mashell

D
D
T

Shanice

Justin

Shock Probation Began - In State

Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Released From

Butler County Jail

Graves County Jail

KY Corr. Inst. for Women
McCracken County Jail
Crittenden County Jail
Crittenden County Jail
Crittenden County Jail
Western KY Corr. Complex
Webster County Jail
Jefferson County Det Cntr
Simpson County Jail
Roederer Assessment Cntr

Highest Felony Class
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)

Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)



